

VAIL'S CONCRETE

PO BOX 114
MARKLEVILLE, IN 46056
765-533-2384 HOME
765-623-2593 CELL

PROPOSAL

September 14, 2021

TO: Greenfield Street Dept.

WORK TO BE PERFORMED @ Martinadale Dr.

WE PROPOSE TO FURNISH MATERIALS AND LABOR NECESSARY FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF:

West Island

To saw cut and remove old curb and asphalt and prep for 8" thick asphalt
=\$1,200.00

Middle Island

Saw cut and remove old curb and dirt, install 12' x 83' x 8" thick concrete street
996 s.f. @ \$11.00
=\$10,956.00

East Island

Saw cut and remove old curb and dirt 12' x 150' and construct new 8" thick
concrete street
1,800 s.f. @ \$11.00
18' new curb @ \$28.00
=\$19,800.00
=\$504.00

ALL MATERIAL IS GUARANTEED TO BE AS SPECIFIED, AND THE ABOVE WORK TO BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFICATIONS SUBMITTED FOR ABOVE WORK AND COMPLETED IN A SUBSTANTIAL WORKMANLIKE MANNER.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,
ED VAIL
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL _____

VAIL'S CONCRETE

PO BOX 114
MARKLEVILLE, IN 46056
765-533-2384 HOME
765-623-2593 CELL

PROPOSAL

September 14, 2021

TO: Greenfield Street Dept.

WORK TO BE PERFORMED @ Barrett Dr. & Martindale

WE PROPOSE TO FURNISH MATERIALS AND LABOR NECESSARY FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF:

N.E. corner
New ADA ramp
250 s.f. of 4" thick walk and ramp
250 @ \$5.50 = \$1,375.00
4 ADA pads @ \$200.00 = \$800.00

Total = \$2,175.00

N.W. corner
Remove areas of old concrete that are damaged and widen to 21' of new turn area.
550 s.f. of 8" thick concrete street @ \$11.00 = \$6,050.00
53' of new curb @ \$28.00 = \$1,484.00

Total = \$7,534.00

ALL MATERIAL IS GUARANTEED TO BE AS SPECIFIED, AND THE ABOVE WORK TO BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFICATIONS SUBMITTED FOR ABOVE WORK AND COMPLETED IN A SUBSTANTIAL WORKMANLIKE MANNER.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,
ED VAIL
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL _____

VAIL'S CONCRETE

PO BOX 114
MARKLEVILLE, IN 46056
765-533-2384 HOME
765-623-2593 CELL

PROPOSAL

September 14, 2021

TO: Greenfield Street Dept.

WORK TO BE PERFORMED @ N.W. corner of Barrett Dr. & New Rd.

WE PROPOSE TO FURNISH MATERIALS AND LABOR NECESSARY FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF:

**Remove asphalt and add 42' x 8' x 8" thick concrete
336 s.f. @ \$11.00**

=\$3,696.00

ALL MATERIAL IS GUARANTEED TO BE AS SPECIFIED, AND THE ABOVE WORK TO BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFICATIONS SUBMITTED FOR ABOVE WORK AND COMPLETED IN A SUBSTANTIAL WORKMANLIKE MANNER.

**RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,
ED VAIL
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL _____**